NATIONAL Assessment Centre	The second secon			652.		
5/1/19 16152	Jeb description		Date & Time Comple	ted	Dine	97
MA/INE 19019571/14	SAS c-filing					
GBA 6819 L	E-mull (widen a)	n, Ato ahra)				
5111/19 14:00	i-Motor Claim	Porm	MT/10701159	01 51	11119	17:3
The state of the s	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrt.				
the It was Only	i-Photo Upload					118.4
	Assessment/Surv	ey Report			7. 15.	
TP bisurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksp			
Training Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		moscreti.
	SKK 3957 F	INC/	10.000	9	Daniel I	
Owner / Driver: (3KK 313+ 6)	Tel:	-)	Mary Charles
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: (7	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
			/4; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%	(a]	
)/NO()				
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,000)			• •	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	MADELLE STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	20002232932	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	दा गय	TO THE	
encould charles by a second control of the s	ana ana	THE PARKET!	and the later of the party of	20000	e ₁ · · · ·	5.00
) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform) Tetal Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer						
Drive-In()/Towed-In(); Invoice:	YES()/NO) /) · To	wing Co: (· , '			3
		MANUSCA PARTIES	The state of the s	Kianani at	CENTRAL THAT	2.00
entrasse to discondinational control			DIESTON COUNTY	操作编	InDans.	by ·
	the state of the s	National Control of the Control of t		The second second	GUARTIC RESTOR	12/200
	urtesy Car ()					
) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	urtesy Car ()					
P) QC Check / Post Repoir Inspection	urtesy Car ()	-				
2) QC Check / Post Repoir Inspection	urtesy Car ()					
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtesy Car ()					
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtesy Car ()				CONTRACTOR	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()					
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()				CXXXII.	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()					
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtesy Car ()					
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: afterning Precious and Precious Action (Cost > \$300)	urtesy Car () (,)* 00] ()				Automatical Control of the Control o	(Validity)
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Are Times / Excusts as a second se	q o 8339	Alt ! Applient P	profile (330);		30.00	(Salarita)
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Art Time / Projections Projection Projection	q o 8339) AR : Accident P) DA : Dame 25 A	porting (330); neumant (5100); It	NC (240)	30.00	Candida Shadibil
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Actions / Actions	q o 8 3 3 9) AR! Accident P) DA! Damego A) TF: Towing Fee) FF: Follow-Tim	aration Girchists.	NC (540) \$40/\$45 \$120		(Salayis)
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Actions / Actions Ver/Owner:	q o 8 3 3 9) AR! Accident P) DA: Dame 25 A) TF: Towing Per) FT: Follow-Thr) FT: Fellow-Thr	arration Girectives appring (330); incument (5100); in the cough Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$120		
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: After time / Actions Ac	q o 8 3 3 9	AR: Accident R DA: Demeyo A) TF: Towing Fe) FT: Follow-Tis FT: Follow-Tis For claiming ats) TR: Re-impect	profile (Fig. Cillis F.s. profile (530); In profile (530); In profile (5100); In profile	S40/543 \$40/543 \$120 \$30 \$20(03) \$73		randin
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: and Times / Actions as the control of t	q o 8239	AR: Accident R DA: Dameyo A) TF: Towing Fo) FT: Follow-Tis) FT: Follow-Tis For claiming ats) TR: Re-impect) N1: Idae DA+	praction Glicchists and the Collis of the Co	NC (540) 540/543 5120 530 1,20(03)		(Sala(E)
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: After time 2/Action: Ver/Owner: Italiant No: Italiant No:	q o 8239	AR! Accident R DA: Dame 20 A TF: Towing For FT: Follow-Tir FT: Follow-Tir For claiming are TR: Re-impect NI: Idae DA+ NTUC Addition OD*	praction Glic Cirlis Francisco Glic Circ Circ Circ Circ Circ Circ Circ Ci	NC (540) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$200 \$200 \$73 \$160		ryani(a)
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: afertimes // Actions ver/Owner: naged Portion:	q o 8239	AR Accident R DA : Dame 20 A) TF : Towing Fee) FT : Follow-Tie FF : Follow-Tie For claiming are) TR : Re-impect) NI : Idae DA +) NTUC Addition OD 2 *NS: Couriery C *NG: Repair Ch	praction Glic Cilistra (Section Glic Cilistra	\$10,530 \$40,545 \$120 \$30 \$20(2) \$73 \$160		(Salaya)
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : after time of Sections and Associated Sections of Se	q o 8239	AR: Ancident R DA: Dameyo A TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Tir For elainding act TR: Re-impect NI: Idae DA + NTUC Addition OD* NS: Courtagy C NG: Rapair Co- NG: Rapair Co-	aration Girchillers (Manager & Sanger	\$10,530 \$40,545 \$120 \$30 \$20(2) \$73 \$160 \$35 \$310 \$315		Cancellon
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : afertime of Settlering and Settlering are settlering are settlering and settlering are settlering ar	q o 8 2 3 9 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 7 3 3 4 5 5 6 7 7 3 5 6 7 7 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3	ARI Accident R DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-The FF: Follow-The For claiming are TR: Re-impect NI: Idao DA + NTUC Addition OD: NS: Courlesy C NG: Rapair Ca- NT; Fost Rapair NS: DV / Colle TP (N11): TP	sporting (330); sporting (330); sporting (330); statement (5100); in sporting (5100); in sporting (5100); in statement (5100); in statement (5100); statemen	\$10,500 \$40,545 \$120 \$30,000 \$20,000 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$310 \$325 \$320		(Salicity) Shadibin
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: afternine of Actions:	q o 8 3 3 9	AR : Ancident B DA : Dame ye A TF : Towing Fee FT : Follow-Tis For elainsing at: TR : Re-impect NI : idae DA + NTUC Addition OD! NS: Courtesy C NG: Rapair Co- NT; Feet Repair NS: DV / Colle	sporting (330); sporting (330); sporting (330); statement (5100); in sporting (5100); in sporting (5100); in statement (5100); in statement (5100); statemen	\$1 (500) \$40,545 \$120 \$50,0 \$20,0 \$75 \$160 \$5160 \$5160 \$515 \$510 \$515 \$510 \$515		Cance Sauth

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

SERVICE CONTROL OF SERVICE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT					
Date Of Report	05/11/2019 16:52					
Date Of Accident	05/11/2019 14:00					
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 19B GHIM MOH RD OPEN CARPARK					
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE					
Physical inflation communication is the com-	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE					
Vehicle Registration Number	GBA6819L					
Insured/Policyholder						
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE TAT PTE LTD					
Co Reg No	201018956M					
Email Address	NOEMAIL					
Mobile Phone No						
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98769488					
Vehicle Particulars						
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА					
Model	DYNA 150 MANUAL					
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING					
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO					
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY					
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE					
Insurance Company						
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD					
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY					
Fleet Policy	NO					
Policy Number	5113088462					
Cover Note Number						
Driver						
Name of Driver	CHEN SHANQING					
Passport No/FIN	G8486440X					
Date Of Birth	20/12/1981					
Occupation	INDOOR					
Date Of Driving Pass	22/05/2012					
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS					
Gender	MALE					
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87709293					
Fax Number						

NOEMAIL

Address 13B RAMBUTAN RD

Postcode 424289

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

2

NO

NO

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEH WAS PARKED AT THE BLK 19B GHIM MOH RD OPEN CARPARK, WHILE MOVING OUT FROM THE LOT, MY VEH LEFT HAND SIDE ACCIDENTALLY GRAZED ONTO A PARKED VEH B RIGHT FRONT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKK3957G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	
	A = GBA 6819 L.
(A)	13 = SKK 39575
R L	
BIK 196 Ghim Mah Rd spen	Carpark

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Please	Refer	to.	Statement

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

eBao Tech	Gen					Gener	eralClaim			
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601			A THE SAME OF THE PARTY OF THE		• Chang	e Languag	e • Cha	nge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Policy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy No.				Date	of Accident		05/11/2019	16:40	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	GBA6819L			Certificate Number					
					Search					
		Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5113088462		LEE TAT PTE	201018956M	GCV	Third Party	GBA6819L	55		11/10/2020
			7717111	17	Continue					

MT/1070115 Claim No. 100 Last Doc. Received * Yes No Upload Date 05/11/2019 17:37 Category * Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO

Attachment List

File Name

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

▼ Video List

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date